PLUMSTED TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING 121 EVERGREEN ROAD NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533 www.plumsted.org

AGENDA APRIL 22, 2020

SPECIAL BUDGET ADOPTION WORKSHOP 7:00 P.M.

1. CALL TO ORDER					
2. STATEMENT: "This meeting is being held in compliance with the Open Public Meetings Act. It was advertised in the Asbury Park Press posted on the Bulletin Board."					
3. ROLL CALL: B	OWENGRI	LLETTO	TROTTA	sorchik	MARINARI
4. FLAG SALUTE	E				
5. INVOCATION					
6. RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLUMSTED, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AS FOLLOWS:					
RESOLUTION NO. 2020-177 – AUTHORIZING THE READING OF THE 2020 BUDGET BY TITLE ONLY					
BOWEN	GRILLETTO_	TROT	TAS	ORCHIK	_MARINARI
7. BUDGET PRESENTATION					
8. PUBLIC HEARING ON BUDGET					
BOWEN	GRILLETTO_ GRILLETTO_	TROT	TASO	ORCHIK	MARINARI MARINARI
9. RESOLUTIONS OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLUMSTED, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AS FOLLOWS:					
RESOLUTION NO. 2020-178 - RESOLUTION TO AMEND THE 2020 BUDGET					
BOWEN	GRILLETTO_	TROT	TAS	ORCHIK	_MARINARI
RESOLUTION NO. 2020-179 - SELF-EXAMINATION OF BUDGET RESOLUTION					
BOWEN	GRILLETTO_	TROT	TAS	ORCHIK	_MARINARI
RESOLUTION 2020-180 – ADOPTION OF THE 2020 MUNICIPAL BUDGET					
BOWEN	GRILLETTO_	TROT	TAS	ORCHIK	_MARINARI
10. COMMENTS: COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC ARE INVITED, BUT MAY BE LIMITED TO FIVE (5) MINUTES FOR EACH SPEAKER					
11. ADJOURNMENT: BOWENGRILLETTOTROTTASORCHIKMARINARI					

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE MEETINGS WILL BE ADJOURNED NO LATER THAN 11:00 PM